
ID Task Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 a 
7 © 
8 

9 a lo 
11 

2 

13 

EC 

CE 

flag pole pool 

main pod 

cottage 4 

a paint decal 

relax room 

relax restroom 

terrace wall 

terrace sea wall 

upper terrace 

mech flatwork 

5 palms 

tennis courts 

brice cottage 

Duration 

90 days 

100 days 

100 days 

15 days 
10 days 
40 days 
20 days 
30 days 
30 days 

60 days 

75 days 

20 days 

60 days 

Start I Finish May 29. ;MI 5, '11 Jun 12:11 r iot)! 19:11 
S S I M T T F'S IS  M'TW 

Sun 5/29/11 

Sun 5/29/11 

Sun 5/29/11 

Mon 6/13/11 

Sun 5/29/11 

Mon 6113/11 

Sun 5/29/11 

Wed 6/15/11 

Tue 7/5/11 

Mon 7/11/11 

Mon 8/1/11 

Mon 8/15/11 

Mon 8/1/11 

Thu 9/29/11 
Thu 10/13/11 

Thu 10/13/11 

Fri 7/1/11 
Thu 6/9/11 

Fri 8/5/11 

Thu 6/23/11 

Tue 7/26/11 

Mon 8/15/11 

Fri 9/30/11 

Fri 11/11/11 

Fri 9/9/11 

Fri 10/21/11 
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